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Use as :  
Pallet / Bin / Rack

Welded mesh wire 
allows full visibility and 

excellent ventilation

4 way, easy entry for 
pallet trucks and stackers. 
100mm under clearance

Welded mesh wire 
allows full visibility and 

excellent ventilation

4 way, easy entry for 
pallet trucks and stackers. 
100mm under clearance

Number
A-3
A-5
A-7
B-7
S-7
C-2

Name

Foldable
Wire

Container

Overall Dimension
 L x W x H (mm)

800x600x640
1000x800x840

1200x1000x890
1200x1000x890
1200x1000x890

800x500x540

Wire Dia.
(mm)
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.4
6.4
4.8

Mesh Pitch
(mm)
50x50
50x50
50x50
50x50

50x100
25x50

Cap/Bin
Kg
640
960

1200
1500
960
400

No. of
Levels

4
4
4
4
4
4

Model



Platform Worktable  Mast    Overall  Overall Platform  Worktable Working

Model  Cap. Height  Height  Height    Lenght  Width Size Size  Height

Kg Min. Max.  Min.  Max.  Min.   Max. 

(C)   (E) (D)   (F) (H)    (H1)    (A)  (B)  (L1xW1) (L1xW1)    (G)

mm  mm mm  mm      mm    mm   mm mm mm mm      mm

OP-05-16  500  325  1800  600  2100    2265  2265  1335 920 700x400 700x600  3500

OP-05-20  500 325  2200  600  2500    1765  2735  1335 920 700x400  700x600  3900

OP-05-25     500   325  2700  600  3000  2015  3035   1335 920  700x400  700x600  4400

OP-05-30     500   325  3200    600  3500    2265  3775   1335 920  700x400  700x600  4900

QLC4.5M 200 220  4280 440  4500  2100  6100                             600x640   600x1170 5980

ORDER PICKER OP+TT LIFT
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Useful in storage area.

Can pass through narrow asile.

Available in variable heights.

Features

Order Picker (OP Model)



Modle  WF 200

Capacity Kg 200

(Including operator)

Lowered table height  mm 670

Raised table height mm 1500

Platform size  mm 600X550

Power unit w  DC 700

Battery  V-Ah 12-60

Net Weight Kg 123

Overall size mm 1040X630X650

ORDER PICKER LOW HT
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Compact size, can be easily moved through narrow asiles.

Powered coated, CE-Stamped.

Features



Number

Stack-1402

Stack-1312

Overall 
Dimensions (mm)

L x W x H

1400 x 900 x 1200

1300 x1200 x 1200

Inside 
Dimensions (mm)

L x W x H

1300 x 850 x 1000

1200 x1150 x 1000

Capacity

(kg)

750

750

Stackable
 Rack

Model

STACKABLE RACKS / STACKABLE FRAMES
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Versatile space saving storage is what this rack is all about. The 4" 
under clearance allows for easy fork truck accessibility. Units can 
stack up to 20 feet high. Sturdy, welded construction gives these 
units an abundance of strength and stability. 

stack 4-5 high and can be easily dissasembled or 
knocked down when not in use. Rather than dedicate substantial 
amounts of floor space to permanent rack systems, use portable stack 
racks to obtain maximum storage density and efficiency. 
If your business has seasonal peaks and valleys, stacking racks can be 
easily disassembled and stored within a very small "footprint", thereby 
recapturing valuable floor space for other activities. 
Portable stack racks can be used as a shipping racks. Advantages 
include saving on expensive cardboard boxes that can now be 
eliminated, increasing density in transit (freight savings) and 
collapsibility. 
Stack racks help you greatly reduce costly dunnage. Shipping 
containers are typically able to be knocked down and returned to the 
point of origin for reuse. 

Used for long-term or as temporary storage next to machining work 
stations.

Perfect for last-in, first out inventories. Just stack them against the wall 
as deep as you please.

Stacking racks 

16 Stack racks stored in 

                  2 neat piles 
16 Stack racks stored in 

                  2 neat piles 



Mobile Shelving & Sloted Angle Racks
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Take advantage of our many years of 

experience to maximize your efficiency 

and profits with a material handling 

equipment system specially designed for 

your business and enhancement of your 

existing handling and storage facilities for 

opt imum uti l izat ion of avai lable 

resources. We will work with you to 

analyze your product flow and storage 

needs and develop a system that best 

suits your individual business. We 

provide total Solution from concept to 

installation.

Storage System



CANTILEVER & PALLET-RACKS
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Take advantage of our many years of 

experience to maximize your efficiency 

and profits with a material handling 

equipment system specially designed for 

your business and enhancement of your 

existing handling and storage facilities for 

opt imum uti l izat ion of avai lable 

resources. We will work with you to 

analyze your product flow and storage 

needs and develop a system that best 

suits your individual business. We 

provide total Solution from concept to 

installation.

Storage System

Pallet Racks

Cantilever Racks



DIE / MOULD RACK
ISO 9001:2000 CERTIFIED
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Model MR-1000

Capacity 1000kg

Overall size 3100 x 840 x 2550mm

Shelf size 900 x 600mm

Number of shelves 9 nos

Shelf travel 380mm

Load capacity bottom shelf 1000kg

Load capacity middle shelf 850kg

Load capacity top shelf 700kg

Chain block capacity 2000kg

Die and Mould racks are very convenient to use 
mould storage devices with a built in lifting and 
lowering chain hoist.  The drawers are sturdy and can 
be pulled out and pushed back with the load.
In order to remove a die or mould from the rack simply 
put out the drawer on which the mould is placed. Pull 
the monorail trolley and the chain hoist above the 
mould. Attach the hook of the hoist to the mould. Lift 
the mould with the chain hoist about 2 inches above 
the drawer. Push back the drawer into the rack and 
lower the mould to the ground or to a pallet lying in 
front of the rack. The mould can now be moved to the 
machine with a pallet truck. Simple isn't it. 
For loading the mould/die simply follow the reverse 
procedure.

die / 



RACKS
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T 20

T 43

T 44

Tool

Tool

Tool

150

100

100

466

300

400

1780

1750

1800

Model

Number Name

Capacity Height
H

Width
W

(kg) (mm) (mm)

Length
L

(mm)

915

900

900

Tools T43



DOCK LEVELER 
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Model Capacity Length Width Depth Lip. Extension        Working Range

Kg mm mm mm mm              mm

B C A A1 A2

HDL 6025 6000 2500 1850 595 400 310 275

HDL 6030 6000 3000 1850 595 400 370 275

HDL 9025 9000 2500 2100 595 400 310 275

HDL 9030 9000 3000 2100 595 400 370 275



LOCKERS AND WALL CABINET
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Model 

Number Name 

Overall Dimensions

mm 

TB001 Wall Cabinet 1200X200X600 

Epoxy Powder Coated Lockers made of Cold rolled steel

Model EU-606 EU-609 EU-612 EU-628

Capacity(Kg) 40 40 40 40

Dimension(mm) 880W*500D*1810H  880W*500D*1810H 880W*500D*1810H 1100W*350D*1800H

Inner Size(mm)  295W*460D*860H 291W*460D*575H 291W*450D*525H 275W*320D*250H 

Packaging(mm) 530W*200D*1840H 530W*200D*1840H 530W*215D*1840H 380W*265D*1840H

Accessories
Lock 6 9 12 28

Handle 6 9 12 ----

Cloth hanger 6 ---- ---- ----

Shelves 6 ---- ---- ---- 

Mirror 6 ---- ---- ----



ROTARY FILE RACK 
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               Load Capacity

           Model Total  Each Tier Height

Model Description Kg  Kg mm

SW-5 Rotary Filing 125 25 1930 
Column



FILE CABINETS
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Model No. of  Drawer  Overall

Drawers Size Size

Model No. Description mm mm

FLXA4H-108 8 240x322.5x69.7 277x350x692

FLXA4-115 File 10 240x322.5x31.2 277x350x846 

FLXA4-212 Cabinet  8 & 4 240x322.5x31.2/69.7 553x350x384 

FLXA4-230 20 & 10 240x322.5x31.2/69.7 595x385x892



ALUMINUM LADDER
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Extremely compact folding type 

Aluminum Ladders are featured 

with interlocks and rubber shoe at 

toe ends. Various combinations 

can be made with ease to use it in 

various positions. Light weight 

and portability make it easy to 

carry and store in minimum of 

space.
            MODEL CAPACITY  HEIGHT WIDTH 

NUMBER NAME (kg) (mm) (mm)

T-898 TOOL 150 3350 335
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